北京食安迅达科技有限公司
产品检验报告


	产品名称
	水中铜速测试剂包
	生产日期
	2021年03月

	规格型号
	S309
	有效期至
	2022年03月



	检测项目
	质量要求
	检验结果

	试剂管显色准确度
水中含铜量 mg/L
	0.25
0.5
1.0
1.5
	合格

	A试剂含量，ml/瓶
	25±0.2
	合格

	B试剂含量，ml/瓶
	25±0.2
	合格

	C试剂含量，ml/瓶
	25±0.2
	合格



	整批综合判定
	    □合格               □不合格
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